マ·ンフ·0Y 06-07-2	2004				
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)  OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)  Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ 102759					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Name of conveying party(ies):     Eugene Shalyt, Peter Bratin, Michael Pavlov,     Alex Kogan, and Michael James Perpich	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: ECI Technology, Inc.				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	Attention: Marianna Rabinovitch 50				
3. Nature of conveyance:	87				
Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 1 Madison Street				
Other05/13/2004	City: East Rutherford State: NJ Zip: 07073-1605				
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): ( ) ( If this document is being filed together with a new appli A. Patent Application No.(s)	cation, the execution date of the application is: 05/27/2004  B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached?					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name:     Marianna Rabinovitch	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$				
Internal Address:	<b>☑</b> Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 1 Madison Street	8. Deposit account number:				
City:_East Rutherford State:_NJ_Zip:_07073-1605					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Signature.					
D. Morgan Tench	27 May 2004				
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and documents:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

## ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

Eugene Shalyt, of Washington Township, County of Bergen, State of New Jersey, Peter Bratin, of Flushing, County of Queens, State of New York, Michael Pavlov, of Fairlawn, County of Bergen, State of New Jersey, Alex Kogan, of Carlstadt, County of Bergen, State of New Jersey and Michael James Perpich, of Hackensack, County of Bergen, State of New Jersey (hereinafter "INVENTORS"), have invented jointly certain new and useful improvements entitled Efficient Analysis of Organic Additives in an Acid Copper Plating Bath (hereinafter the "INVENTION"). The INVENTION has been disclosed to ECI TECHNOLOGY, INC, 1 Madison Street, East Rutherford, NJ 07073-1605 and identified as Docket No. 03ECI02. The INVENTION is covered by a patent application executed and filed concurrently herewith.

It is agreed that, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the INVENTORS have sold, assigned, and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign, and transfer, unto ECI TECHNOLOGY, INC. the entire right, title, and interest in and to the INVENTION and the patent application for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries; the INVENTION and application to be held and enjoyed by ECI TECHNOLOGY, INC., for its own use and for the use of its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which Letters Patent on the same are granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the INVENTORS had this Assignment and sale not been made.

FURTHER, the INVENTORS hereby agree to sign all lawful papers necessary or helpful in obtaining patents, whether U.S. or foreign, on the INVENTION, including any divisional, continuation, substitution, or reissue applications.

Executed at East Rutherford,	County of Bergen,	and State of	New Jersey,	this	day of
, 2002.					

RECORDED: 05/27/2004

PATENT REEL: 015410 FRAME: 0036